
‭Intramural Coed Volleyball‬

‭Who:‬ ‭5‬‭th‬ ‭& 6‬‭th‬ ‭grade attending WIS‬

‭Where:‬ ‭WIS Gym‬

‭When:‬ ‭2:45pm to 4:45pm on the following dates:‬
‭Check it out Dates: Friday, Aug 16 & Friday, Aug 23‬
‭Season Dates:‬‭Mon.  Aug 26‬

‭Wed.  Aug 28‬
‭Fri.     Aug 30‬
‭Tue.   Sep 03‬
‭Fri.     Sep 06‬
‭Mon.  Sep 09‬
‭Fri.     Sep 13‬
‭Fri.     Sep 20‬
‭Mon.  Sep 23‬
‭Thur. Sep 26‬
‭Fri.     Sep 27‬

‭Oct & Nov Dates Coming Soon!‬


